
Representative Legislative Contacts 

Republican Caucus Phone Number: 860-240-8700 Democratic Caucus Phone Number: 860-240-8500 

First Name  Last Name  Email 
Matthew Ritter Matther.Ritter@cga.ct.gov 

William Diff William.Duff@housegop.ct.gov 

Minnie Gonzalez Minnie.Gonzalez@cga.ct.gov 

Angel Arce Angel.Arce@cga.ct.gov 

Brandon McGee Brandon.McGee@cga.ct.gov 

Edwin Vargas Edwin.Vargas@cga.ct.gov 

Douglas McCrory Douglas.McCrory@cga.ct.gov 

Tim Ackert Tim.Ackert@housegop.ct.gov 

Jason Rojas Jason.Rojas@cga.ct.gov 

Henry Genga Henry.Genga@cga.ct.gov 

Jeff Currey Jeffrey.Currey@cga.ct.gov 

Kelly Luxenberg Kelly.Luxenberg@cga.ct.gov 

Mark Tweedie Mark.Tweedie@housegop.ct.gov 

Tom Delnicki Tom.Delnicki@housegop.ct.gov 

David Baram David.Baram@cga.ct.gov 

John Hampton John.Hampton@cga.ct.gov 

Timothy LeGeyt Timothy.LeGeyt@housegop.ct.gov 

Andrew Fleischmann Amdrew.Fleischmann@cga.ct.gov 

Derek Slap Derek.Slap@cga.ct.gov 

Joe Verrengia Joe.Verrengia@cga.ct.gov 

Mike Demicco Mike.Demicco@cga.ct.gov 

William Petit William.Petit@housegop.ct.gov  

Devin Carney Devin.Carney@housegop.ct.gov 

Rick Lopes Rick.Lopes@cga.ct.gov  

Robert Sanchez Robert.Sanchez@cga.ct.gov 

Peter Tercyak Peter.Tercyak@cga.ct.gov 

Gary Byron Gary.Byron@housegop.ct.gov 

Russell Morin Russell.Morin@cga.ct.gov 

Antonio Guerrera Antonio.Guerrera@cga.ct.gov 

Joe Aresimowicz Joe.Aresimowicz@cga.ct.gov 

Prasad Srinivasan Prasad.Srinivasan@housegop.ct.gov 

Christie Carpino Christie.Carpino@housegop.ct.gov 

Joseph Serra Joseph.Serra@cga.ct.gov 

Melissa Ziobron Melissa.Ziobron@housegop.ct.gov 

Jesse MacLachlan Jesse.MacLachlan@housegop.ct.gov 

Robert Siegrist Robert.Siegrist@housegop.ct.gov 

Holly Cheeseman Holly.Cheeseman@housegop.ct.gov 

Kathleen McCarty Kathleen.McCarty@housegop.ct.gov 

Chris Soto christian.soto@cga.ct.gov 

Christine Conley Christine.Conley@cga.ct.gov 

Joe de la Cruz joe.delacruz@cga.ct.gov 

Mike France Mike.France@housegop.ct.gov 



Diana Urban Diana.Urban@cga.ct.gov 

Anne Dauphinais Anne.Dauphinais@housegop.ct.gov 

Kevin Skulczyck Kevin.Skulczyck@housegop.ct.gov 

Emmett Riley Emmett.Riley@cga.ct.gov 

Doug Dubitsky Doug.Dubitsky@housegop.ct.gov 

Linda Orange Linda.Orange@cga.ct.gov 

Susan Johnson Susan.Johnson@cga.ct.gov 

Pat Boyd Pat.Boyd@cga.ct.gov 

Daniel Rovero danny.rovero@cga.ct.gov 

Kurt Vail Kurt.Vail@housegop.ct.gov 

Sam Belsito Sam.Belsito@housegop.ct.gov 

Gregory Haddad Gregory.Haddad@cga.ct.gov 

Robin Green Robin.Green@housegop.ct.gov 

Michael Winkler Michael.Winkler@cga.ct.gov 

Christopher Davis Christopher.Davis@housegop.ct.gov 

Greg Stokes Greg.Stokes@housegop.ct.gov 

Carol Hall Carol.Hall@cga.ct.gov 

Scott Storms Scott.Storms@housegop.ct.gov 

Tami Zawistowski Tami.Zawistowski@housegop.ct.gov 

Bill Simanski Bill.Simanski@housegop.ct.gov 

Jay Case Jay.Case@housegop.ct.gov 

Brian Ohler Brian.Ohler@housegop.ct.gov 

Michelle Cook Michelle.Cook@cga.ct.gov 

David Wilson David.Wilson@housegop.ct.gov 

William Buckbee William.Buckbee@housegop.ct.gov 

Eric Berthel Eric.Berthel@housegop.ct.gov 

Arthur O'Neill arthur.oneill@housegop.ct.gov 

Rosa Rebimbas Rosa.Rebimbas@housegop.ct.gov 

Anthony D'Amelio anthony.damelio@housegop.ct.gov 

Larry Butler Larry.Butler@cga.ct.gov 

Jeffrey Berger jeffrey.berger@cga.ct.gov 

Stephanie Cummings Stephanie.Cummings@housegop.ct.gov 

Geraldo Reyes Geraldo.Reyes@cga.ct.gov 

John Piscopo John.Piscopo@housegop.ct.gov 

Cara Pavalock-D'Amato cara.pavalock@housegop.ct.gov 

Whit Betts Whit.Betts@housegop.ct.gov 

Christopher Ziogas Chrisopher.Ziogas@cga.ct.gov 

Rob Sampson Rob.Sampson@housegop.ct.gov 

John Fusco John.Fusco@housegop.ct.gov 

Emil Altobello Emil.Altobello@cga.ct.gov 

Catherine Abercrombie Catherine.Abercrombie@cga.ct.gov 

Hilda Santiago Hilda.Santiago@cga.ct.gov 

Mary Mushinsky Mary.Mushinsky@cga.ct.gov 

Vincent Candelora Vincent.Candelora@housegop.ct.gov 

Dave Yaccarino Dave.Yaccarino@housegop.ct.gov 

Josh Elliott Josh.Elliot@cga.ct.gov 



Lezlye Zupkus Lezlye.Zupkus@housegop.ct.gov 

Craig Fishbein Craig.Fishbein@housegop.ct.gov 

Michael D'Agostino michael.dagostino@cga.ct.gov 

Patricia Dillon Patricia.Dillon@cga.ct.gov 

Toni Walker Toni.Walker@cga.ct.gov 

Robyn Porter Robyn.Porter@cga.ct.gov 

Juan Candelaria Juan.Candelaria@cga.ct.gov 

Roland Lemar Roland.Lemar@cga.ct.gov 

Alphonse Paolillo Alphonse.Paolillo@cga.ct.gov 

Sean Scanlon Sean.Scanlon@cga.ct.gov 

James Albis James.Albis@cga.ct.gov 

Matthew Lesser Matthew.Lesser@cga.ct.gov 

Noreen Kokoruda Noreen.Kokruda@housegop.ct.gov 

Lonnie Reed Lonnie.Reed@cga.ct.gov 

Liz Linehan Liz.Linehan@cga.ct.gov 

Linda Gentile Linda.Gentile@cga.ct.gov 

Nicole Klarides-Ditria Nicole.Klarides-Ditria@housegop.ct.gov 

Mitch Bolinsky Mitch.Bolinsky@housegop.ct.gov 

Stephen Harding Stephen.Harding@housegop.ct.gov 

Richard Smith Richard.Smith@housegop.ct.gov 

David Arconti David.Arconti@cga.ct.gov 

Bob Godfrey Bob.Godfrey@cga.ct.gov 

John Frey John.Frey@housegop.ct.gov 

JP Sredzinski JP.Sredzinski@housegop.ct.gov 

Jason Perillo Jason.Perillo@housegop.ct.gov 

Themis Klarides Themis.Klarides@housegop.ct.gov 

Michael DiMassa Michael.DiMassa@cga.ct.gov 

Charles Ferraro Charles.Ferraro@housegop.ct.gov 

Kim Rose Kim.Rose@cga.ct.gov 

Pam Staneski Pam.Staneski@housegop.ct.gov 

Laura Hoydick Laura.Hoydick@housegop.ct.gov 

Joseph Gresko Joseph.Gresko@cga.ct.gov 

Ben McGorty Ben.McGorty@housegop.ct.gov 

David Rutigliano David.Rutigliano@housegop.ct.gov 

Andre Baker Andre.Baker@cga.ct.gov 

Tom O'Dea tom.odea@housegop.ct.gov 

Charlie Stallworth Charlie.Stallworth@cga.ct.gov 

Jack Hennessy Jack.Hennessy@cga.ct.gov 

Christopher Rosario Christopher.Rosario@cga.ct.gov 

Steven Stafstrom Steven.Stafstrom@cga.ct.gov 

Ezequiel Santiago Ezequiel.Santiago@cga.ct.gov  

David Labriola David.Labriola@housegop.ct.gov 

Brenda Kupchick Brenda.Kupchick@housegop.ct.gov 

Cristin McCarthy-Vahey cristin.mccarthyvahey@cga.ct.gov 

Laura Devlin Laura.Devlin@housegop.ct.gov 

Adam Dunsby Adam.Dunsby@housegop.ct.gov 



Jonathan Steinberg Jonathan.Steinberg@cga.ct.gov 

Chris Perone Chris.Perone@cga.ct.gov 

Michael Ferguson Michael.Ferguson@housegop.ct.gov 

Kevin Ryan Kevin.Ryan@cga.ct.gov 

Bruce Morris Bruce.Morris@cga.ct.gov 

Terrie Wood Terrie.Wood@housegop.ct.gov 

Fred Wilms Fred.Wilms@housegop.ct.gov 

Gail Lavielle Gail.Lavielle@housegop.ct.gov 

Caroline Simmons Caroline.Simmons@cga.ct.gov  

Patricia Billie Miller Patricia.miller@cga.ct.gov 

Terry Adams terry.b.adams@cga.ct.gov 

William Tong William.Tong@cga.ct.gov 

Dan Fox Dan.Fox@cga.ct.gov 

Livvy Floren Livvy.Floren@housegop.ct.gov 

Mike Bocchino Mike.Bocchino@housegop.ct.gov 

Fred Camillo Fred.Camillo@housegop.ct.gov 

 


